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" TOWN COUNCGIL AGENDA WA OEC 30 P 22y

TOWN COUNCIL CHAMBERS/Microsoft "TEAMS”  +
' 740 MAIN STREET ' £AS
EAST HARTFORD, CONNECTICUT

JANUARY 5, 2021

Due to the coronavirus outbreak, Town Hall is closed. Pursuant to Governor Lamont's
Executive Order No. 7B, the January 5 Town Council meeting is accessible through
“Microsoft Teams” 929-235 8441 Conference ID: 236 501 571 #

Pledge of Allegiance

1.

2,

~10.

11.

12.

CALL TO ORDER
AMENDMENTS TO AGENDA

RECOGNITIONS AND AWARDS

7:30 p.m.

OPPORTUNITY FOR RESIDENTS TO ADDRESS THE COUNCIL ON AGENDA ITEMS

A. Other Elected Officials
B. Other Residents
C. Mayor

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

A. December 15, 2020 Executive Session

B. December 15, 2020 Regular Meeting

C. December 21 2020 Special Meeting/Tax Deferment Extensmn

COMMUN]CATIONS AND PETITIONS

OLD BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS
A TD Green Space Grant Program

OPPORTUNITY FOR COUNCILLORS TO DIRECT QUESTIONS TOTHE
ADMINISTRATION

COUNCIL ACT[ON ON EXECUTIVE SESSIQN MATTERS
OPPORTUNITY FOR RESIDENTS TO SPEAK

A, Other Elected Officials

B. Other Residents

C. Mayor

ADJOURNMENT (next meeting: January 18%)

Town Council Agenda : 1 ' Janua

ry 5, 2021



